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JULY 

Monday, July 10, 2023 – 5:30 P.M. 

Board Room; EVSC Administration Building 

 

Monday, July 24, 2023 - 5:30 P.M. 

Board Room; EVSC Administration Building 

 
AUGUST 

Monday, August 7, 2023 - 5:30 P.M. 

Board Room; EVSC Administration Building 

 

Monday, August 21, 2023 - 5:30 P.M. 

Board Room; EVSC Administration Building 
 

SEPTEMBER 

*Tuesday, September 5, 2023 

Board Room; EVSC Administration Building 

 

Monday, September 18, 2023 - 5:30 P.M. 

Board Room, EVSC Administration Building 

 

OCTOBER 

Monday, October 2, 2023 - 5:30 P.M.  Board 

Room; EVSC Administration Building 

 

Monday, October 23, 2023 – 5:30 P.M. 

Board Room; EVSC Administration Building 

 

NOVEMBER 

November 6, 2023 - 5:30 P.M. Board Room; 

EVSC Administration Building 

 

Monday, November 20, 2023 - 5:30 P.M. 

Board Room; EVSC Administration Building 

 
DECEMBER 

Monday, December 11, 2023 - 5:30 P.M. 

Board Room; EVSC Administration Building 

 
Regular Meeting 

Regular Meeting 

 

Regular Meeting; Budget 

Presentation/Overview 

 

Regular Meeting; 

Budget Presentation; Permission to Advertise 

Regular Meeting; Public Hearing for Budget 

Regular Meeting; Budget Adoption 

 

 

Regular Meeting  

Regular Meeting 

 

Regular Meeting 

Regular Meeting 
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JANUARY 

Monday, January 8, 2024 - 5:30 P.M. 

Board Room; EVSC Administration 

 

Monday, January 22, 2024 - 5:30 P.M. 

Board Room; EVSC Administration Building 

 
FEBRUARY 

Monday, February 5, 2024 - 5:30 P.M. 

Board Room; EVSC Administration Building 

 

*Tuesday, February 20, 2024 - 5:30 P.M. 

Board Room; EVSC Administration Building 

 

MARCH 

Monday, March 11, 2024 – 5:30 P.M. 

Board Room; EVSC Administration Building 

 

APRIL 

*Tuesday, April 9, 2024 – 5:30 P.M 

Board Room; EVSC Administration Building 

 

Monday, April 29, 2024 - 5:30 P.M. 

Board Room; EVSC Administration Building 

 

MAY 

Monday, May 13, 2024 - 5:30 P.M. 

Board Room; EVSC Administration Building 

 

*Tuesday, May 28, 2024 - 5:30 P.M. 

Board Room; EVSC Administration Building 

 
JUNE 

Monday, June 10, 2024 - 5:30 P.M. 

Board Room, EVSC Administration Building 

 

Monday, June 24, 2024- 5:30 P.M. 

Board Room; EVSC Administration Building 

Regular Meeting; Reorganization of Board; Board of 

Finance Meeting 

 
Regular Meeting 

 

 

Regular Meeting 

Regular Meeting 

 

Regular Meeting 

 

 

Regular Meeting 

Regular Meeting 

 

Regular Meeting 

Regular Meeting 

 

Regular Meeting 

Regular Meeting 


